Intern Name:

Work site:

ENDERSESSION TIMESHEET

Students are expected to complete 145+ internship hours (approx 30 hours per week). Please document hours below and attach

additional hours logged if needed.

Day Date Clock In and Time Notes
Clock Out
Example May 17 2019 9:00-4:00FM fhowrs | Towred sffice and met staff. Had a meeting with my mentor absut my praject creating a
premotisnal vides. Tsok nates. Sent emails te marketing staff...
Monday May 13 8:40am~1140am 3 bhowrs | Lessan on stenciling. Started cutting sut stencils.
Tuesday May 14 8:40am~11:40am 3 bhowrs | Finished cutting sut stencils, spray painted, and began te cut ansther stencd.
Wednesday May 15 8:40am~1140am 3 hows | Finished spray paining secand stencid and practiced painting techniques.

Thursday May 16 8:40am~11:40am 3 hsurs Started making clay pst and began independent art praject.




Friday May 17 8:40am-11:40am 3 houwrs Z::Zed clay sculpture and punched holes for bsskbinding. Alss altended a bsnansa
Saturday May 18
Sunday May 19
Monday May 20 8:40am~1140am 3 howrs | Started ansther clay piece and learned bhow ts thread for bssk binding.
Tuesday May 21 8:40am-11:40m 3 hows | Learned hou to sewr stuffed animals.
Wednesday May 22 7:15am~6:00pm 11 howrs | James Hubbell day 1
Thursday May 23 7:15am~5:00pm 10 bhowrs | James Hubbell day 2
Friday May 24
Saturday May 25




Sunday May 26
Monday May 27
No School Memorial
Day
Tuesday May 28
Wednesday May 29
Thursday May 30
Friday May 31
Saturday June 1
Sunday June 2
Monday June 3




Tuesday June 4
Wednesday June 5
Thursday June 6
Friday June 7
Saturday June 8
Sunday June 9
Monday June 10
Tuesday June 11
Wednesday June 12




Thursday June 13

Friday June 14
Saturday June 15

Sunday June 16
Monday June 17
TPOL

Mentor Comments:

Mentor Name Mentor Signature Date

Student Name Student Signature Date




